

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8913/2004

NISTALA VENKATARAMANAMMA(D)THR.LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COLLECTOR, VISAKHAPATNAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 19/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

Mr. G. Ramakrishna Prasad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

No orders required in view of Court's order dated

1.11.2006.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj